Section 1 Nordic Pursuit Championships
CLASSIC - BOYS
Hyland Park Reserve

February 4,

2025 - 5.

Grade

0 Kilometers

School
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Place Bib

1 105
2 124
3 129

4 120

5 111

6 107

7 125

38 103

9 141
10 114
11 108
12 118
13 135
14 106
15 102
16 117
17 110
18 134
19 127
20 112
21 101
22 121
23 119
24 150
25 132
26 143
27 104
28 123
29 139
30 138
31 136
32 126
33 115
34 109
35 147
36 144
37 113
38 131
39 146
40 130

Eric Anderson
Tanner Benson
Caleb Lyon
Kellen Groth
Tyler Mullin
Leif Wolke
Isaac Bemmels
Max Beckman
Teagen Berzinski
Andy Amundson
Micah Trost
Caden Riga
Peter Holey
Bjorn Olson
Sawyer Lepsch
Parker Stoltz
Ben Pint
Christian Case
Liam Ailabouni
Brody Lester
Logan Fotsch
Gabe Peterson
Ledger Sears
Grady Carlson
Wilson Mendon
Owen Dahnert
Owen Schaeffer
Tyler Rosemiere
David Tireman
Liam Behrens
Damion Fru

Leo Cleary
Lachlan Johnsen
Everett Kehl
Finn Cullen
Alexander Altermatt
O'Reilly Bernardy
Cooper Kennedy
Parker Cosgriff
Gabe Sheppard
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Lake City
Winona/cotter/hl
Rave
Winona/cotter/hl
Rave

Rave

Scott West
Northfield
Winona/cotter/hl
Northfield
Hastings

Scott West
Winona/cotter/hl
Prior Lake/new Prague
Winona/cotter/hl
Hastings

Scott West

Rave

Northfield
Lakeville

St. Thomas Academy
Hastings

Prior Lake/new Prague
Rave

Scott West

Scott West
Lakeville

Prior Lake/new Prague
Hastings
Northfield

St. Thomas Academy
St. Thomas Academy
St. Thomas Academy
Simley

Hastings
Northfield

Simley

Lakeville

St. Thomas Academy
Simley
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Section 1 Nordic Pursuit Championships
CLASSIC - BOYS
Hyland Park Reserve
February 4, 2025 - 5.0 Kilometers

Place Bib Name Grade School Time
41 137 Connor Betsinger 12 Prior Lake/new Prague 22:20.8
42 128 Elliott Anderson 9 Lakeville 23:21.9
43 133 Jameson Dolphy 12 Simley 26:15.7
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